165
Earth Leakage Relay Series CMR
•  Instantaneous Trip for 5 times of set value of
   Leakage current
•  Test feature to check complete product functionality
•  LED Indication for Relay status, CT open,
   Earth Leakage fault & Test/Reset switch feature
•  Manual / Remote Reset feature

   110 - 240 V AC / DC,
   220 - 415 V AC / 220 V DC
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
17G715GF2 110-240V AC / DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Manual Reset
17G715KF2 110-240V AC / DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Auto Reset
17G745GF2 220-415V AC / 220 V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Manual Reset
17G745KF2 220-415V AC / 220 V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Auto Reset
17G755GF2 15V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Manual Reset
17G755KF2 15V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Auto Reset
17G815GF2 110-240V AC / DC, Current Range 30 mA - 10 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Manual Reset
17G815KF2 110-240V AC / DC, Current Range 30 mA - 10 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Auto Reset
17G845GF2 220-415V AC / 220 V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 10 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Manual Reset
17G845KF2 220-415V AC / 220 V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 10 A, 1 C/O + 1 NO, Auto Reset